
Trillium Links 
2023 Golf Information

MAY 5 - SEPTEMBER
Monday  •  10 am - 5 pm 

Tuesday - Thursday  •  8 am - 5 pm 
Friday - Sunday  •  7:30 am - 5 pm

OCTOBER
Monday  •  10 am - 5 pm 

Tuesday - Thursday  •  9 am - 5 pm 
Friday - Sunday  •  8:30 am - 5 pm

NOVEMBER 
Monday  •  10:30 am - 4 pm 

 Tuesday - Sunday  •  9:30 am - 4 pm 

GOLF SHOP CLOSED FOR THE SEASON 
Sunday, November 26 

Winter Play Rules December - April

Member Cart Fee:	 $28 (18-holes) per person
	 $16 (9-holes) per person

Member’s children 15 years and under  
play at no charge.

Guest Golf Rates

(per person rate, includes cart fee)

Member Fees

Hours of Operation

Golf Shop

Halfway House

MAY 5  - NOVEMBER
7 Days a Week  •  Grab n’ Go  •  Members Only

MAY 30 - OCTOBER
Tuesday - Saturday

The Clubhouse Delivery  •  12 pm - 5 pm
*Order off the APP*

	 9 Holes	 18 Holes	

Unaccompanied Guest	 $80	 $150
Junior Guest	 $36	 $61
17 and under
Houseguest/Club Lodges	 $75	 $130
Accompanied Guest	 $60	 $100

HALF PRICED GREEN FEES
May - Octotober

When you golf  on Mondays and Tuesdays 
from May through October, you can enjoy half-

priced green fees. Excludes holidays.

LGA & MGA GUEST DAYS 
June - September

One Tuesday and Wednesday a month, 
members may play with a guest for cart fee 

only. Members and their guest must play 
during LGA and MGA times. 

*Please Refer to Calendar for Dates*

CHALLENGE THE CREW SCRAMBLE
12:30 pm Tee Time

Six Fridays through out the Season groups 
of 4 members will challenge 4 Trillium staff 
members in an all out scramble for bragging 

rights! So put your team together and 
challenge the crew!

COUPLES MIXER
Sundays  •  June - September  •  12:30 pm
Join your spouse and friends in a fun and 

friendly mixer.

Contact the Golf Shop for  
More Information at 828.743.4151  
or email tlaverty@trilliumnc.com 

2023 Golf Events
May 7

Full Spectrum Farms Charity Tournament 
(Limited Tee Times)  

May 8
SMHS Charity Tournament  (Course Closed)

May 15
Veterans Golf Assosiation  (Limited Tee Times)

May 22
Glenville Cashiers Fire & Rescue Charity Tournament  

(Course Closed)
May 28

Memorial Day Tournament  •  12:30 pm  Shotgun
June - September 

Designated Fridays  •  12:30 pm  
Challenge The Crew Scramble

June - September 
Couples Mixer  •  Sundays  •  12:30 pm 

June 10 - 11
Member/Member Tournament  •  9 am  Shotgun

June 17
Father/Child Golf Tournament  •  11 am  Shotgun

July 4
4th of July Tournament  •  9 am Shotgun

July 8 - 9
Men’s Club Championship  •  9 am Shotgun 

July 27 - 29
Member/Guest Tournament 

July 27 - 29 Course Closed 
August 7 - 9

Green Aerification - Course Closed
August 19 - 20

Member Cup Matches
August 30

Men’s ABCD Championship
August 29 & 31

Ladies Club Championship
September 1

Night Golf  •  8 pm
September 3

Labor Day Tournament  •  12:30 pm Shotgun
September 18

Cashiers Cares Charity Golf Tournament
 (Course Closed)

October 2
JCPR Charity Tournament  •  Closed

 November 24
Turkey Tournament  •  11 am Shotgun

One Trillium Center - Cashiers, NC 28717
www.trilliumnc.com

Trillium Links/Golf Shop
828.743.4251

Join Us in 2023



Men’s Golf
Wednesday, May 24, 31  •  10 am

Ladies Golf
Tuesday, May 23  •  9 am                                         

Thursday, May 25  •  9 am   
Tuesday, May 30  •  11 am

Full Spectrum Farms Charity Golf Tournament
Sunday, May 7 (Limited Tee Times)

SMHS Charity Tournament
Monday, May 8 (Course Closed) 

Veterans Golf Association
Monday, May 15 (Limited Tee Times)

Glenville Cashiers Fire & 
Rescue Charity Tournament                                                                 

Monday, May 22 (Course Closed) 

Cobra Demo Day
Saturday, May 27  •  11 am - 3 pm

Memorial Day Tournament
Sunday, May 28  •  12:30 pm

June
Couples Golf Mixer

Sunday, June 4, 18, 25  •  12:30 pm

Men’s Golf
Mondays in June  •  11 am 

Wednesdays in June  •  10 am

Ladies Golf
Tuesdays in June  •  9 am 

Thursdays in June  •  9 am

Ladies Clinic
Wednesday, June 7, 14, 28  •  2 pm

Junior Clinic
Tuesdays in June  •  2 pm

Challenge the Crew Scramble
Friday, June 2, 23  •  12:30 pm

Member/Member Tournament
June 10 - 11  •  9 am Shotgun 

Father/Child Golf Tournament
June 17  •  11 am

May Ladies’ Golf Interclub at Cullasaja CC
June 29  •  9 am

July
Delayed Course Opening
Mondays in July  •  11 am

Couples Golf Mixer
Sunday, July 16, 23, 30  •  12:30 pm

Men’s Golf
Mondays in July  •  11 am 

Wednesdays in July  •  10 am
Ladies Golf

Tuesday, July 11, 18, 25  •  9 am 
Thursday, July 6, 13, 20  •  9 am

Ladies Clinic
Wednesday, July 5, 19  •  2 pm

Junior Clinic
Tuesday, July 11, 18  •  2 pm 

Cobra Demo Day
Saturday, July 1  •  11 am - 3 pm

4th of July Tournament
Tuesday, July 4  •  9 am Shotgun

Ladies’ Golf Interclub at Highlands CC
July 6  •  9 am

Men’s Golf Club Championship
July 8 - 9  •  9 am Shotgun 

Men’s Member Guest Practice Round (Optional)
Wednesday, July 26 •  Make your own tee times
Thursday, July 27  •  Make your own tee times

Men’s Member Guest Tournament
July 27 - 29  •  Course Closed

August
Aerification- Course Closed

Monday - Wednesday, August 7 - 9
Delayed Course Opening

Monday, August 14, 21, 28  •  11 am
Couples Golf Mixer

Sunday, August 6, 13, 27  •  12:30 pm
Men’s Golf

Monday, August 14, 21, 28  •  11 am 
Wednesday, August 2, 16, 30  •  10 am

Ladies Golf
Tuesday, August 1, 15, 22, 29  •  9 am 

Thursdays in August  •  9 am
Ladies Clinic

Wednesday, August 2, 16, 30  •  2 pm

Challenge the Crew Scramble
Friday, August 11, 25  •  12:30 pm

Member Cup Matches
August 19 - 20  •  Reservations Only

Ladies’ Club Championship 
August 29 & 31

Men’s ABCD Championship 
Wednesday, August 30 at 10 am 

September
Course Opens

Monday, September 4  •  8 am
Monday, September 11, 25  •  11 am

Couples Golf Mixer
Sunday, September 10, 17, 24  •  12:30 pm

Men’s Golf
Monday, September 11, 25  •  11 am 
Wednesdays in September  •  10 am

Ladies Golf
Tuesday, September 5  •  11 am 

Thursdays in September  •  9 am
Tuesday, September 12, 19, 26  •  9 am

Ladies Clinic
Wednesdays in September  •  2 pm 

Night Golf
Friday, September 1  •  8 pm

Labor Day Tournament
Sunday, September 3  •  12:30 pm Shotgun
Cashiers Cares Charity Golf Tournament 

September 18 (Course Closed)
Challenge the Crew Scramble 

Friday, September 8, 22  •  12:30 pm
Ladies’ Golf Interclub at Wildcat Cliffs 

September 21  •  9 am

October
Men’s Golf

Monday, October 9, 16, 23, 30  •  11 am 
Wednesdays in October  •  10 am

Ladies Golf
Tuesdays in October  •  10 am 

Thursdays in October  •  10 am
Ladies Clinic

Wednesdays in October  •  2 pm
JCPR Chairty Tournament

Monday, October 2  •  Course Closed
Ladies Golf Interclub at Higlands Falls CC

Thursday, October 5  •  10:45 am

November
Employee Golf Tournament

Monday, November 6  •  Course Closed
Turkey Tournament

Friday, November 24  •  11 am Shotgun
Golf Shop Closed for Season

Sunday, November 26


